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Fall 2021: Monday, August 30, 2021 – Sunday, December 19, 2021 

 
Fall I 2021: Monday, August 30, 2021 – Sunday, October 24, 2021 

 
EVENT 

 
DATE 

 
COMMENTS 

First Day of Classes – Fall I Monday, August 30, 2021  
Labor Day Monday, September 6, 2021 Holiday 
Last Day to Add or Drop Courses Wednesday, September 8, 2021  
Last Day to Withdraw with a “W” Grade Sunday, September 26, 2021  
Indigenous Peoples’ Day Monday, October 11, 2021 Holiday 
Last Day of Classes – Fall I Sunday, October 24, 2021  

 
Fall II 2021: Monday, October 25, 2021 – Sunday, December 19, 2021 

First Day of Classes – Fall II Monday, October 25, 2021  
Grades Due – Fall I Tuesday, October 26, 2021  
Degree Completion & Graduation 
Application Due for Spring 2022 Degree 
Completers 

 
Monday, November 1, 2021 

Application is mandatory 
regardless of whether you 
attend the commencement 

ceremony. 

Last Day to Add or Drop Courses Wednesday, November 3, 2021  
Last Day to Withdraw with a “W” Grade Sunday, November 21, 2021  
Thanksgiving Holiday Thursday, November 25, 2021 Holiday 

Day after Thanksgiving Friday, November 26, 2021 Holiday 

Last Day of Classes – Fall II Sunday, December 19, 2021  
Break Monday, December 20, 2021 – 

Sunday, January 2, 2022 
 

Grades Due – Fall II Tuesday, December 21, 2021  

Christmas Eve Friday, December 24, 2021 Holiday 

Christmas Monday, December 27, 2021 Holiday Observed 

New Year’s Day Friday, December 31, 2021 Holiday Observed 
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Spring 2022: Monday, January 3, 2022 – Sunday, April 24, 2022 

 
 

Spring I 2022: Monday, January 3, 2022 – Sunday, February 27, 2022 
  

EVENT 
 

DATE 
 

COMMENTS 

First Day of Classes – Spring I Monday, January 3, 2022  
Last Day to Add or Drop Courses Wednesday, January 12, 2022  
Martin Luther King Jr Day Monday, January 17, 2022 Holiday 
Last Day to Withdraw with a “W” Grade Sunday, January 30, 2022  
President’s Day Monday, February 21, 2022 Holiday 
Last Day of Classes – Spring I Sunday, February 27, 2022  

 
Spring II 2022: Monday, February 28, 2022 – Sunday, April 24, 2022 

First Day of Classes – Spring II Monday, February 28, 2022  
Grades Due – Spring I Tuesday, March 1, 2022  

Degree Completion & Graduation 
Application Due for Summer 2022 and 
Fall 2022 Degree Completers 

Monday, March 7, 2022 Application is mandatory 
regardless of whether you 
attend the commencement 

ceremony. 

Last Day to Add or Drop Courses Wednesday, March 9, 2022  
Last Day to Withdraw with a “W” Grade Sunday, March 27, 2022  
Spring Holiday Friday, April 15, 2022 Holiday 
Last Day of Classes – Spring II Sunday, April 24, 2022  
Break Monday, April 25, 2022 – 

Sunday, May 1, 2022 
 

Grades Due – Spring II Tuesday, April 26, 2022  
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Summer 2022: Monday, May 2, 2022 – Sunday, August 21, 2022 

 
 

Summer I 2022: Monday, May 2, 2022 – Sunday, June 26, 2022 
  

EVENT 
 

DATE 
 

COMMENTS 
First Day of Classes – Summer I Monday, May 2, 2022  
Last Day to Add or Drop Courses Wednesday, May 11, 2022  
Last Day to Withdraw with a “W” Grade Sunday, May 29, 2022  
Memorial Day Monday, May 30, 2022 Holiday 
Juneteenth (Observed) Monday, June 20, 2022 Holiday 
Last Day of Classes – Summer I Sunday, June 26, 2022  

 
Summer II 2022: Monday, June 27, 2022 – Sunday, August 21, 2022 

First Day of Classes – Summer II Monday, June 27, 2022  
Grades Due – Summer I Tuesday, June 28, 2022  
Independence Day Monday, July 4, 2022 Holiday 
Last Day to Add or Drop Courses Wednesday, July 6, 2022  
Last Day to Withdraw with a “W” Grade Sunday, July 24, 2022  
Last Day of Classes – Summer II Sunday, August 21, 2022  
Break Monday, August 22, 2022 – 

Sunday, August 28, 2022 
 

Grades Due – Summer II Tuesday, August 23, 2022  
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2022 – 2023 Term Start and End Dates 

 
Fall 2022: Monday, August 29, 2022 – Sunday, December 18, 2022 

• Fall 1: Monday, 8/29/2022 – Sunday, 10/23/2022 
• Fall 2: Monday, 10/24/2022 – Sunday, 12/18/2022 

 
Spring 2023: Monday, January 2, 2023 – Sunday, April 23, 2023 

• Spring 1: Monday, 1/2/2023 – Sunday, 2/26/2023 
• Spring 2: Monday, 2/27/2023 – Sunday, 4/23/2023 

 
Summer 2023: Monday, May 1, 2023 – Sunday, August 20, 2023 

• Summer 1: Monday, 5/1/2023 – Sunday, 6/25/2023 
• Summer 2: Monday, 6/26/2023 – Sunday, 8/20/2023 


